
412

Ull

SEÑALÉTICA



413

ULL | CL - 130101 | Señalética

ULL | CL - 130102 | Señalética

ULL | CL - 130103 | Señalética

AMPERAJE

POTENCIA

CRI

AMPERAJE

POTENCIA

CRI

AMPERAJE

POTENCIA

CRI

3000ºK

OPTICA

difusa

3000ºK

OPTICA

difusa

3000ºK

OPTICA

difusa

90 lm

 

 

90 lm

 

 

243 lm

 

 

350 mA

1X1 W

> 80

350 mA

1X1 W

> 80

350 mA

2,7 W

> 80

CARACTERISTICAS

CARACTERISTICAS

CARACTERISTICAS

COLOR - LM

COLOR - LM

COLOR - LM

PRODUCTOS

31x67 mm

38x70 mm

26x56 mm



414

ULL | CL - 130104 | Señalética

ULL | CL - 130105 | Señalética

ULL | CL - 130106 | Señalética

AMPERAJE

POTENCIA

CRI

AMPERAJE

POTENCIA

CRI

AMPERAJE

POTENCIA

CRI

3000ºK

OPTICA

difusa

3000ºK

OPTICA

difusa

3000ºK

OPTICA

difusa

144 lm

 

 

550 lm

 

 

640 lm

 

 

700 mA

2 W

>80

700 mA

1X6 W

>80

200 mA 

1X7 W

>80

CARACTERISTICAS

CARACTERISTICAS

CARACTERISTICAS

COLOR - LM

COLOR - LM

COLOR - LM

54

54

54

PRODUCTOS

43x365 mm

67x166 mm

67x376 mm



415

ULL | CL - 130107 | Señalética

AMPERAJE

POTENCIA

CRI

3000ºK

OPTICA

difusa

830 lm 

 

500 mA

12 W

>80

CARACTERISTICAS COLOR - LM

54

PRODUCTOS

75x230 mm


